
Students should be at bus stop at least 5 minutes prior to stop time.

All stop times are approximate.

All route stops & times are subject to change.

Please check back for updates often.

Washington Middle School  -  WMS

WMS - Route 11   

AM Location

7:36 Little Rock Turnaround @ Cul-De-Sac*inactive*  

7:37 Little Rock & Southridge Pines Dr  *inactive* Revised:3/3/2025

7:38 Little Rock & Kennsington Manor Dr 

7:39 Mattis Rd @ Tarlton / Ashley Ct WMS - Route 14  

7:40 Mattis Rd & Villa Knoll Dr AM Location

7:41 Mattis Rd & Telestar Dr 7:20 Mehl Ave & Walworth Way Dr

7:42 Mattis Rd & Valmeyer Dr 7:21 Mehl Ave & Mehlbrook Dr

7:43 Ambs Rd & Stone Hill Dr 7:22 Ringer Rd & Gracewell Dr

7:43 Ambs Rd & Ambsdale Ct 7:23 Ringer Rd & Viento Dr *inactive*

7:44 Ambs Rd & Aubrun Trace Dr *inactive* 7:25 Ringer Rd & Regalway Dr 

7:26 Camelot Est Dr & Camelot Est Ct

7:27 Nottingham Est Dr & Camelot Est Dr *Inactive*

7:28 Lemay Ferry Rd & Barbagallo Dr  

7:29 Eileen Ann Dr & 1st Kathleen Ann Dr

7:31 4814 Christoble Dr *at end of white fence

7:33 Lemay Ferry Rd & Kassebaum Ln 

7:33 Lemay Ferry Rd & Pearson Pointe Ct 

7:34 Longview Dr & Summit Ave 

WMS - Route 15 7:35 Longveiw Dr & South Dr 

AM Location 7:36 Alber Hill Dr & Longview Dr

7:29 Lemay Ferry Rd & Swiss Dr  7:40 Butler Hill Rd & Carriage Trace Ln

7:32 Salem School Rd & Colony Church Rd

7:32 Brandy Rd / Turley Mill Rd & Salem School Rd WMS - Route 16   

7:33 Clayridge Dr & Brandy Rd AM Location

7:20 CUL-DE-SAC on Tesson Ridge *inactive*

7:23 Tesson Ferry Rd & Tesson Gardens Ct 

7:25 Tesson Ferry Rd & Southmoor Hills Dr

7:27 Suson Hills Dr & Butler Hill Rd

7:28 Bahnfyre Dr & Cataumet Ct 

7:30 Biddeford Dr & Pocasset Dr 

7:32 Hagemann Rd & Mooney Ln -*inactive*

7:33 Duchesne Parque Dr & Tesson Oaks Ct *inactive*

7:34 Walden Ridge & Concord Church Parking Lot*inactive*

7:37 Susan Hills dr & Suson Park Pl 

7:38 Suson Hills Dr @ Cedar Chase Dr &  

                     Salinas Valley Dr 

7:39 2nd Salianas Valley & Suson Hills 

7:40 Suson Hills & Suson View Ct *inactive*

7:40 Suson Hills Dr & San Simeon Dr *inactive*

7:41 Suson Hills Dr & Shortleaf Ct

7:42 Wells Rd & Quail Crest Ct *inactive*

7:43 Wells Rd & Sunset Oaks Ln 

7:44 5746 Wells Rd *inactive*



WMS - Route 20   

AM Location

7:31 Wells Rd & Amberway Dr *inactive*

7:32 Wells Rd & Windleigh Pl *inactive*

7:33 Wells Rd & Quail Creek Est  Ct *inactive*

7:34 Stairs from Condos on Wells Rd fire hydrant*inactive* WMS - Route 21    

7:35 Wells Rd & Suson Woods Dr AM Location

7:36 5325 Meramec Bottom Rd *inactive* 7:35 Butler Hill Rd & South Glen Ct 

7:38 Hagemann Rd & Hagemann Point Dr 7:35 Butler Hill Est Dr & Brooktop Ln

7:39 Hagemann Rd & Studer Ln 7:37 5433 Valleyside Ln

7:39 Hagemann Rd & Glencullen Way 7:37 Ironside Ln & Valleyside Ln

7:40 Tesson Ferry Rd & Timberline Place Dr 7:38 Canyonside Ln & Roadside Ln

7:42 Tesson Ferry Rd & Green Trace Ln 7:39 Roadside Ln & Dantonaire Pl

7:43 Tesson Ferry Rd & Duessel Ln -dual trans. 7:40 5604 Kerth Rd  

7:45 Cedar Plaza Pky @ Cul-De-Sac *inactive* 7:40 5548 Kerth Rd-added 8-13-24

7:46 Tesson Ferry Rd & East Ln *inactive* 7:41 Kerth Rd & Ridgemoor Place Ct   

7:47 Griffin Rd & Butler Oak Dr 7:42 Kerth Rd & Ferbet Estates Dr

7:47 4922 Griffin Rd *inactive* 7:43 Butler Hill Rd & Bryncastle Pl  

7:48 4848 Griffin Rd *inactive* 7:43 Butler Hill Rd & Butler Bend Dr   

WMS - Route 24    

AM Location

7:24 Butler Spur Rd & Butler Hill Rd *inactive*

7:26 Bauer Rd & Tammy Kay Dr *inactive*

7:28 Bauer Rd & Elk Valley Estates Dr 

7:29 Bauer Rd/Robert Wood Dr &Valley View Ln

7:30 Fern Beach & Valley View Ln *inactive* WMS - Route 32   

7:31 Fern Beach Dr & Bauer Rd *inactive* AM Location

7:31 10058 Bauer Rd 7:30 Butler Hill Rd & Caribee Dr *inactive*

7:33 Keller Rd & Chatham Manor Dr *inactive* 7:31 Tesson Ferry Rd & Audjill Dr   

7:34 Keller Rd & Rosestone Pl 7:31 Tesson Ferry Rd & Deerfield Circle Dr

7:35 Keller Rd & Sunset Ridge Ln *inactive* 7:32 Old Tesson Rd & Olde Silver Pl

7:36 Keller Rd & Kellridge Ln 7:33 Towne South Rd & Tealby Ln

7:36 Keller Rd & Pine Wood Trl *inactive* 7:34 Towne South  & Towne Centre Dr   

7:37 Keller @ Hightower Dr / Wynston Trace Ct 7:34 Towne Centre Dr & Sefton Dr

7:38 Keller Rd & River Forest Pl 7:35 Towne Centre Dr & Hoxworth

7:39 Keller Rd & Crystal Tree Crn *inactive* 7:36 Brunston Dr & Towne Centre Dr 

7:40 Keller Rd & Acorn Dr 7:36 Towne Centre Dr & Waringford Dr  

7:41 Summerland Cir & Summerhedge*inactive* 7:37 Kerth Rd & Kerth Manor Dr *inactive*

7:42 5504 Butler Hill Rd *inactive* 7:37 Kerth Rd & Kerth Circle Crossing  *inactive*

7:43 Butler Hill Rd & Becker Place Dr 7:38 Kerth Rd & Starview Dr 



WMS - Route 34   

AM Location

7:29 5941 Lemay Ferry Rd 

7:32 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Meadowgr WMS - Route 72   

7:33 6108 Hawkins Fuch Rd *inactive* AM Location

7:34 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Grand Marnier  7:32 Lilac Ridge Ln & Morning Field Pl

7:35 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Southcrest Way 7:33 5736 Lilac Trails Dr 

7:36 Southcrest Way & Northpoint Cir 7:34 Lilac Ridge Ln & Lilac Trails Dr

7:40 Sir Bors Dr & Sir Bors Ct 7:35 Lilac Ridge Ln & Gray Dove Pl 

7:35 Karamar Dr & Chrisbrook Dr 

7:36 Melissa Jo Ln & Karamar Dr

7:38 Melissa Jo Ln & Greenton Way

7:39 Greenton Way & Brookton Way

7:40 Groveton Way & Medalton Way 

WMS - Route 75   7:41 Vallarta & Britcastle 

AM Location 7:42 Britcastle Dr & Brass Lantern Pl 

7:28 Old Lemay Ferry Rd @ gravel rd near jr's 7:43 Arevalo Dr & Oaklawn Dr

           (at gravel road by firehouse) 7:44 Arevalo Dr & Faro Dr 

7:29 Old Lemay Ferry & Bristol View 

7:30 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Southview Way Dr WMS - Route 79  

7:31 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Southbend ct AM Location 

7:32 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Hawkins Glen Way 7:23 4644 Butler Hill Rd

7:32 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Hawkins Ridge Dr 7:24 4515 Butler Hill Rd-*inactive*

7:33 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Saddleridge Farm Dr 7:26 Forest Valley Dr & Aspen Hollow Dr

7:34 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Saddle Mount Dr 7:27 Woodrose Pl & East Ln *inactive*

7:35 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Saddleridge Estates Dr 7:28 Greenton Way & Greenton Ct

7:36 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Meadowgreen Est Dr 7:30 Wieland Dr & McIlroy Dr

7:36 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Berkshire Est Dr 7:32 Kerth Rd & Parrot Ct 

7:38 Brookfield Court Dr & Meramec Bottom 7:33 5809 Kerth Rd 

7:39 4152 Meramec Bottom Rd 7:34 Kerth Rd & Misty Trail Ln  *inactive*

7:35 Coyle Ct & Sienna Hills At Kerth Rd

7:35 Kerth Rd & Kerth Forest Dr 

7:41 5050 Clayridge Dr


